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Aberdeen 
Kathy Seymour 
303 S. Franklin St 
Aberdeen, MS 39730 
 
Phone (W): 662-842-4275 
Phone (H): 662-369-4412 
Phone (C): 662-436-0620 
 
Kseymour4@aol.com 
 
Amory 
Mitzi Farrar 
204 7th Street South 
Amory, MS 38821 
 
Phone (H): 662-256-5828 
Phone (C): 662-256-6694 
 
mitzifarrar@att.net 
 
Baldwyn 
Edwina Carpenter 
607 Grisham Street 
Baldwyn, MS 38824 
 
Phone (W): 662-365-3969 
Phone (C): 662-523-5982 
Fax: 662-365-3969 
 
bcr@dixie-net.com 
 
Biloxi 
Bill Raymond 
P.O. Box 508 
Biloxi, MS 39533-0508 
 
Phone (W): 228-435-6244 
Phone (H): 228-392-7215 
Phone (C): 228-697-1458 
Fax: 228-435-6188 
 
braymond@biloxi.ms.us 
 

 
Blue Mountain 
Suellen Estes 
121 North Mountaion Street 
Blue Mountain, MS 38610 
 
Phone (W): 662-685-4008 
Fax: 662-685-4008 
 
meestes@gmail.com 
 
Brandon 
Penny Schooler 
205 West Jasper St 
Brandon, MS 39042 
 
Phone (H): 601-825-5645 
Phone (C): 601-955-5009 
 
schoolerp@bellsouth.net 
 
Canton 
Maureen Simpson 
P.O. Box 192 
Canton, MS 39046 
 
Phone (W): 601-859-3815 
Fax: 601-859-0348 
 
cra@cantonredevelopment.com 
 
Carrollton 
Anne Stokes 
P.O. Box 152 
Carrollton, MS 38917 
 
Phone (W): 662-453-5809 
 
oneanne@bellsouth.net 
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Carthage 
Russell Baty 
118 West Franklin Street 
Carthage, MS 39051 
 
Phone (W): 601-416-1772 
Phone (C): 601-267-4661 
 
jrbaty@bellsouth.net 
 
Centreville 
Vicki J. Netterville 
P.O. Box 608 
Centerville, MS 39631 
 
Phone (W): 601-645-6325 
Phone (H): 601-645-6373 
Phone (C): 601-639-5555 
Fax: 601-645-5180 
 
vnetter@bellsouth.net 
 
Claiborne County 
James Johnston 
P.O. Box 689 
Port Gibson, MS 39150 
 
Phone (W): 601-437-5216 
Phone (C): 601-415-5717 
Fax: 601-437-4430 
 
jamesjohnston@ccmsgov.us 
 
Clarksdale 
Shelley Ritter 
P.O. Box 459 
Clarksdale, MS 38614 
 
Phone (W): 662-627-6820 
Fax: 662-627-7263 
 
shelley@deltabluesmuseum.org 

 
Cleveland 
Brett Moorman 
P.O. Box 1439 
Cleveland, MS 38732 
 
Phone (W): 662-843-4601 
Phone (C): 662-719-8016 
Fax: 662-846-5701 
 
brettmoorman@cableone.net 
 
Columbia 
Ann Simmons 
One Hugh White Place 
Columbia, MS 39429 
 
Phone (W): 601-731-2510 
Phone (C): 601-736-1769 
 
asimmonscolumbia@aol.com 
 
Columbus 
Travis Jones 
P.O. Box 1408 
Columbus, MS 39703-1408 
 
Phone (H): 662-329-0079 
Phone (C): 662-364-0433 
Fax: 662-329-5173 
 
tjones@columbusms.org 
 
Como 
Meg Bartlett 
1513 Home Place Road 
Como, MS 38619 
 
Phone (W): 662-560-6790 
Fax: 662-562-7007 
 
megjbartlett@yahoo.com 
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Corinth 
Stephanie L. Sandy 
P.O. Box 1535 
Corinth, MS 38835 
 
Phone (W): 662-287-2921 
Phone (H): 662-287-2921 
 
mlsandy@tsixroads.com 
 
Durant 
Sharron Cauthen 
136 Savannah Road 
Madison, MS 38835 
 
Phone (H): 601-853-1969 
 
ceemrs@aol.com 
 
Eupora 
Stephanie Stewart 
P.O. Box 867 
Eupora, MS 39744 
 
Phone (W): 662-258-6405 
Phone (C): 662-552-0651 
Fax: 662-258-6452 
 
stephanie@belindastewartarchitects.com 
 
Friars Point 
Flo Larson Shackelford 
P.O. Box 185 
Friars Point, MS 38631 
 
Phone (W): 662-645-5063 
Phone (H): 662-383-0051 
Fax: 662-383-2403 
 
friarspoint_2000@yahoo.com 

 
Gautier 
Jack Womack 
320 Wind Drift Lane 
Gautier, MS 39553 
 
Phone (H): 228-497-1755 
 
jmwomack@cableone.net 
 
Greenville-Washington Cnty 
Walley Morse 
P.O. Box 4261 
Greenville, MS 38704 
 
Phone (H): 662-334-9560 
Phone (C): 662-288-8255 
Fax: 662-334-9560 
 
walleymorse@att.net 
 
Greenwood 
Brantley Snipes 
Main Street Greenwood, Inc. 
325 Main Street 
Greenwood, MS 38930 
 
Phone (W): 662-453-7625 
Fax: 662-453-7992 
 
mainstreetgreenwood@gmail.com 
 
Grenada 
Charles Latham 
100 House Road 
Grenada, MS 38901 
 
Phone (W): 662-417-2285 
 
lathamch2000@yahoo.com 
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Hattiesburg 
Justin Heskew 
P.O. Box 1898 
Hattiesburg, MS 39403-1898 
 
Phone (W): 601-545-4594 
Fax: 601-545-1962 
 
jheskew@hattiesburgms.com 
 
Hazelhurst 
Daphine Foster 
258 South Extension St. 
Hazelhurst, MS 39083 
 
Phone (W): 601-894-1312 
Fax: 601-894-1312 
 
dgfoster31@yahoo.com 
 
Hernando 
Jared Darby 
475 W. Commerce 
Hernando, MS 38632 
 
Phone (W): 662-429-9092 
Fax: 662-429-9099 
 
jdarby@cityofhernado.org 
 
Holly Springs 
Tim Liddy 
145 West Gholson Street 
Holly Springs, MS 38635 
 
Phone (W): 662-252-2285 
 
hsliddys@aol.com 

 
Indianola 
David Rushing 
102 North Sunflower Avenue 
Indianola, MS 38751 
 
Phone (W): 662-887-7977 
 
dkrushing@suddenlink.net 
 
Jackson 
Akili Kelly 
P.O. Box 17 
Jackson, MS 39205-0017 
 
Phone (W): 601-960-1900 
Fax: 601-960-2192 
 
akelly@city.jackson.ms.us 
 
Kosciusko 
Jimmy W. Cockroft 
222 E. Washington Street 
Kosciusko, MS 39090 
 
Phone (W): 662-289-1226 
Phone (C): 662-582-0761 
Fax: 662-289-6751 
 
mayor@cityofkosciusko.com 
 
Laurel 
Linda Reinholtz 
P.O. Box 647 
Laurel, MS 39441-0647 
 
Phone (W): 601-428-6438 
Fax: 601-426-0043 
 
lindareinholtz@laurelms.com 
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Leland 
Mary Boteler 
301 East Third Street 
Leland, MS 38756 
 
Phone (H): 662-686-7225 
Phone (C): 662-390-7035 
 
elmary@bellsouth.net 
 
Lexington 
Ann G. Brown 
P.O. Box 784 
Lexington, MS 39095 
 
Phone (W): 662-834-3528 
Fax: 662-773-9564 
 
abrownccrc@yahoo.com 
 
Louisville 
Sally Marveen Moody 
204 East Park St 
Louisville, MS 39339 
 
Phone (H): 662-773-5377 
Phone (C): 601-749-6928 
 
Magnolia 
Currently None 
 
McComb 
Jimmy Smith 
P.O. Box 667 
McComb, MS 39849-0667 
 
Phone (W): 601-684-4000 ext 226 
Phone (C): 601-248-8524 
Fax: 601-249-4394 
 
jsmith@mccomb-ms.gov 

 
Meridian 
Randall Gaither 
P.O. Box 1430 
Meridian, MS 39301 
 
Phone (W): 601-485-1922 
Fax: 601-485-1911 
 
randallgaither@meridianms.org 
 
Moss Point 
Marva Tanner 
Housing 2010 
5000 A Morris Street 
Moss Point, MS 39563 
 
Phone (W): 228-474-8580 
Phone (H): 228-475-7887 
Fax: 228-474-7971 
 
marvatanner@bellsouth.net 
 
Mound Bayou 
Kennedy V. Johnson 
P.O. Box 680 
Mound Bayou, MS 38762 
 
Phone (W): 662-741-2194 
 
Mayorjohnso2001@yahoo.com 
 
Natchez 
City Planning Office 
PO Box 1185 
Natchez, MS 39121 
 
Phone (W): 601-445-7402 
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Newton 
Amanda Reece 
128 Main Street 
Newton, MS 39345 
 
Phone (W): 601-683-2201 
Fax: 601-683-6448 
 
chambernewton@bellsouth.net 
 
Ocean Springs 
City Planning Office 
1014 Porter Ave 
Ocean Springs, MS 39564 
 
Phone (W): 228-875-4415 
Fax: 228-875-2543 
 
Osyka 
Ruby Chambers 
 
backacherbooks@yahoo.com 
 
Oxford 
Katrina Hourin 
107 Courthouse Sqaure 
Oxford, MS 38655 
 
Phone (W): 662-232-2305 
Fax: 662-232-2355 
 
khourin@oxfordms.net 
 
Pascagoula 
Harry Schmidt 
P.O. Drawer 908 
Pascagoula, MS 39568 
 
Phone (W): 228-938-6651 
Fax: 228-938-6637 
 
hschmidt@cityofpascagoula.com 

 
Philadelphia 
Todd Mosely 
P.O. Box 800 
Philadelphia, MS 39350 
 
toddn601@aol.com 
 
Port Gibson 
Al Hollingsworth 
1001 Church St 
Port Gibson, MS 39150 
 
Phone (W): 601-437-5330 
Phone (H): 601-437-5330 
Phone (C): 601-415-0754 
Fax: 601-437-8667 
 
harveyjones@bellsouth.net 
 
Raymond 
Isla Tullos 
P.O. Box 10 
Raymond, MS 39154 
 
Phone (W): 601-857-8041 
Phone (H): 601-857-2994 
Fax: 601-857-0105 
 
mayor@raymondms.com 
 
Ripley 
Libbi Bryan 
104 C South Main Street 
Ripley, MS 38663 
 
Phone (W): 662-512-0226 
Fax: 662-837-3006 
 
libbibryant@yahoo.com 
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Sardis 
Mary McDowell 
P.O. Box 306 
Sardis, MS 38666 
 
Phone (W): 662-487-2371 
 
mary.mcdowell@panola.com 
 
Senatobia 
Janie Mortimer 
135 N. Front Street 
Senatobia, MS 38668 
 
Phone (W): 662-562-8715 
Phone (C): 662-560-8715 
 
jemortimer@cityofsenatobia.com 
 
Sharkey County 
Meg Cooper 
P.O. Box 72 
Rolling Fork, MS 39159 
 
Phone (W): 662-873-6261 
Phone (H): 662-873-6575 
Phone (C): 662-907-0273 
Fax: 662-873-6903 
 
megldp@bellsouth.net 
 
Starkville 
Ben Griffith 
101 Lampkin Street 
Starkville, MS 39759 
 
Phone (W): 662-323-4583 
 
bgriffith@cityofstarkville.org 

 
Summit 
Trudy W. Berger 
701 Calhoun Street 
Summit, MS 39666 
 
Phone (W): 601-783-3486 
Phone (H): 601-276-2412 
Phone (C): 601-810-2542 
Fax: 601-276-2412 
 
trudywb@cableone.net 
 
Tunica 
Lynn Ryals 
P.O. Box 2654 
Tunica, MS 38676 
 
Phone (W): 662-363-6611 
Fax: 662-363-5917 
 
lynn@tunicamainstreet.com 
 
Tupelo 
Karen Keeney 
330 West Jefferson Street 
Tupelo, MS 38804 
 
Phone (W): 662-844-5843 
Fax: 662-841-7575 
 
kkeeney@architecturesouth.com 
 
Vaiden 
Carolyn Graetz 
 
Phone (C): 504-957-0547 
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Vicksburg 
Paula Wright 
P.O. Box 150 
Vicksburg, MS 39181-0150 
 
Phone (W): 601-634-4528 
Fax: 601-638-4229 
 
paulaw@vicksburg.org 
 
West 
Shera Story 
PO Box 35 
West, MS 39192-0035 
 
Phone (W): 662-967-2308 
Fax: 662-967-2307 
 
westcity@bellsouth.net 
 
West Point 
Carolyn Calvert 
931 East Main St. 
West Point, MS 39773 
 
Phone (H): 662-494-2496 
Phone (C): 622-889-0369 
Fax: 662-494-8945 
 
ccalvert1@bellsouth.net 
 
Winona 
Arlin Pearson 
409 Witty St. 
Winona, MS 38967 
 
Phone (W): 662-230-0966 
 
olemissgent@gmail.com 

 
Woodville 
Holmes Sturgeon 
PO Box 1175 
Woodville, MS 39669 
 
Phone (W): 601-888-6152 
Fax: 601-888-6134 
 
sturgeonlawfirm@bellsouth.net 
 
Yazoo City 
Kay Mills 
P.O. Box 1195 
Yazoo City, MS 39194 
 
Phone (W): 662-746-2402 
Phone (H): 662-716-9951 
Phone (C): 662-571-2210 
Fax: 662-746-7328 
 
kayamills@yahoo.com 


